Controller SBRD-Q
TOC Bookmark
Controller SBRD-Q
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes – Controller
Type codes – Camera head
Data sheet

52022/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Controller SBRD-Q
Type codes – Controller
Type codes – Controller
001 Series
SBRD Controller
002 Function
Q Quality test
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/10
Controller SBRD-Q
Type codes – Camera head
Type codes – Camera head
001 Series
SBPB Camera head
002 Resolution
R2 1280x1024
R5 1600x1200
R9 2456x2054
003 Image sensor
B Monochrome
C Colour
004 Communication interface
U3 USB 3.0
005 Digital inputs
1E 1 input
006 Digital outputs
1A 1 output
007 Lens connection
C C mount
72022/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Controller SBRD-Q
Data sheet
-Q- Temperature range
–5 ... 50°C
General technical data
Dimensions W x H x L [mm] 130 x 106 x 60
Type of mounting Via through-hole for M4 screw
With H-rail
Product weight [g] 315
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive
KC mark KC EMC
Protection against direct and indirect contact PELV
Nominal operating voltage DC [V] 24
Permissible voltage fluctuations [%] ±10
Power consumption 24 V [W] 20
Input/output interface
Function 10x digital input
2x digital input with pull-up resistor
8x digital output
Ground
Power supply
Connection type Plug
Connection technology [mm] Board connector, contact spacing 3.5 mm
Number of pins/wires 24
Plug pattern
Number of inputs 12
Note on inputs 2 of the 12 inputs with integrated pull-up resistor
Switching level [V] Signal 1: › 10
Signal 0: š 1
Note on the switching level [V] Signal 0: š 1
Signal 1: › 8
For integrated pull-up resistor
Switching logic at inputs PNP (positive switching)
Number of outputs 8
Digital outputs, output current [mA] 450
Max. output current [mA] 1510
Switching logic at outputs PNP (positive switching)
Data sheet
Technical data
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/10
Controller SBRD-Q
Data sheet